Thermometers • Pressure Gauges • Transmitters
SANITARY PRESSURE GAUGE Model 60
SELECT LINE
SPGP-06A
Effective 6/15/07
Tel-Tru  Manufacturing Company
408 St. Paul Street, Rochester, NY 14605
PO Box 30144, Rochester, NY 14603-3144
F.O.B. Rochester, NY
USA
Prices and specifications subject to change.
Phone: 800.232.5335 • 585.232.1440
Fax: 585.232.3857
E-mail: info@teltru.com • Web: www.teltru.com
Ordering Example:  Select Line, 4" dial, 316L SS wetted
parts with brass/bronze internals, 316 SS bead blasted case,
2" Tri-Clamp connection size, Lower-back location, Glycerine
90/10% system fill, 0-160 psi & 0-11 bar range, External zero
adjustment, Glycerine filled case.
Code Description Price
A 2560 Select Line, 2½" dial (5pc. min.) ----- $280.00
4060 Select Line, 4" dial 280.00 -----
B Materials
Wetted Parts (Internal System)
1 316L SS (brass/bronze) std. std.
2 316L SS (316SS) 82.00 82.00
5 Tantalum (brass/bronze) RFQ RFQ
C Case
N 316 SS Natural finish ----- std.
U 316 SS Bead blasted finish std. -----
Q 316 SS Electropolished 35.00 35.00
D Connection Size
8 1½" Tri-clamp N/C N/C
9 2" Tri-clamp N/C N/C
E Connection Location
B Lower-back N/C N/C
L Lower N/C N/C
F Connection Type - System fill
A Tri-Clamp - glycerine 90/10% std. std.
B Tri-Clamp - glycerine 99.5% N/C N/C
G Tri-Clamp - glycerine 75/25% N/C N/C
G Range and Scale
xxx See Range Chart See Range Chart
A B C D E F G H
4 0 6 0 1 U 9 B A E 4 F X G
Range Chart
psi & bar (kPa = bar x 100) CODE PRICE
30-0-0 psi & 1-0-0.1 bar V1Z 15.00
30-0-15 psi & 1-0-1 bar Z1Z 15.00
30-0-30 psi & 1-0-2 bar Z2Z 15.00
30-0-60 psi & 1-0-4 bar Z3Z 15.00
30-0-100 psi & 1-0-7 bar Z4Z 15.00
30-0-160 psi &1-0-10 bar Z5Z 15.00
0-15 psi & 0-1 bar B7F N/C
0-30 psi & 0-2 bar C6F N/C
0-60 psi & 0-4 bar D6F N/C
0-100 psi & 0-7 bar D9F N/C
0-160 psi & 0-11 bar E4F N/C
0-200 psi & 0-14 bar E5F N/C
0-300 psi & 0-20 bar E8F N/C
0-400 psi & 0-28 bar F2F N/C
0-600 psi & 0-40 bar F4F N/C
0-800 psi & 0-60 bar F7F N/C
0-1000 psi & 0-70 bar F8F N/C
0-1500 psi & 0-100 bar H2F* 20.00
H Options 4060 2560
Windows
1 Tempered glass 8.00 8.00
P Polycarbonate 8.00 8.00
Case
X External zero adjustment std. ----
F Panel mounted front flange case 12.00 12.00
T Dry case N/C N/C
S Silicone filled - food grade RFQ RFQ
G Glycerine filled - food grade std. std.
Other Options
C Electropolished wetted parts 15.00 15.00
Ra < 0.5 microns
5-xx Remote mounting, with 3' 195.00 195.00
316SS plain capillary
6-xx Remote mounting, with 3' 265.00 265.00
316SS armored capillary
Each additional ft. plain capillary 10.00 10.00
Each additional ft. armored capillary 22.00 22.00

SANITARY PRESSURE GAUGE Models 62 and 63
FRACTIONAL and AUTOCLAVEABLE
Ordering Example:  Fractional Seal, 2½" dial, 316L SS
wetted parts with 316 SS internals, 316 SS electropolished
case, ¾" Tri-Clamp connection size, Lower back location,
Glycerine 99.5% system fill, 0-160 psi & 0-11 bar range,
Electropolished wetted parts Ra < 0.5, Tempered glass window,
Glycerine filled case.
Code Description Price
A 2562 Fractional Seal, 2½" dial $340.00
2563 Autoclaveable, 2½" dial
4063 Autoclaveable, 4" dial
420.00
B Materials
Wetted Parts (Internal System)
2 316L SS (316 SS) std. std.
C Case
N 316 SS Natural finish std. ----
Q 316 SS Electropolished 35.00 std.
D Connection Size
6 ¾" Tri-clamp ---- std.
8 1½" Tri-clamp N/C ----
9 2" Tri-clamp N/C ----
E Connection Location
B Lower-back ---- N/C
L Lower std. N/C
F Connection Type - System fill
B Tri-Clamp - Glycerine 99.5% std. std.
G Range and Scale
xxx See Range Chart See Range Chart
A B C D E F G H
2 5 6 2 2 Q 6 B B E 4 F G
Range Chart
psi & bar (kPa = bar x 100) CODE PRICE
* 30-0-0 psi & 1-0-0.1 bar V1Z 15.00
* 30-0-15 psi & 1-0-1 bar Z1Z 15.00
* 30-0-30 psi & 1-0-2 bar Z2Z 15.00
30-0-60 psi & 1-0-4 bar Z3Z 15.00
30-0-100 psi & 1-0-7 bar Z4Z 15.00
30-0-160 psi &1-0-10 bar Z5Z 15.00
* 0-30 psi & 0-2 bar C6F N/C
0-60 psi & 0-4 bar D6F N/C
0-100 psi & 0-7 bar D9F N/C
0-160 psi & 0-11 bar E4F N/C
0-200 psi & 0-14 bar E5F N/C
0-300 psi & 0-20 bar E8F N/C
* Not available on Model 62.
H Options 2563 2562
T Dry case std. N/C
G Glycerine filled case - food grade ---- std.
Code Description                   Price
10000002 Certificate of calibration 55.00
10000024 Material certificate EN 10 204 3.1.b 35.00
Code Description                                  Price
�
Certificates (order separately, price per unit)
2563 2562
Sanitary autoclaveable pressure
4063
gauge (Model 63) manufactured
for high temp. dry sterilization
process (392°F/200°C) for
up to 6 hours
4069 4" dial size (refer to 4063 specs) RFQ ----
2569 2½" dial size (refer to 2563 specs) RFQ ----
Code Description                            Price
Other Models
�
Please include as separate line item:
1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 Material certificate EN 10 204 3.1.b
Tel-Tru  Manufacturing Company
408 St. Paul Street, Rochester, NY 14605
PO Box 30144, Rochester, NY 14603-3144